
Amount

48,500.00$    

570,880.00$  

2,000.00$      

1,500.00$      

15,000.00$    

55,000.00$    

32,120.00$    

725,000.00$  

Funding Approved, not to Exceed $725K

Updated 09/08/2022

Technology

Fire Station No. 1 Renovation Improvements  

Estimated Budget

Total Estimate

Design

Project Contingency 

Description

Construction

Material Testing 

Surveying & Environmental  

FF&E (estimate)


