Fire Station No. 1 Renovation Improvements Estimated Budget

Description	Amount
Design	\$ 48,500.00
Construction	\$ 570,880.00
Material Testing	\$ 2,000.00
Surveying & Environmental	\$ 1,500.00
FF&E (estimate)	\$ 15,000.00
Technology	\$ 55,000.00
Project Contingency	\$ 32,120.00
Total Estimate	\$ 725,000.00

Funding Approved, not to Exceed \$725K

Updated 09/08/2022